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Gesundheitsholding Tauberfranken 1

ITW Automotive Products Gmbh - Fuel & Body 1
LEONHARD WEISS GmbH & Co. KG 1
Wirthwein AG 1

Magna Spit GmbH 1

Intersport Schoell Crailsheim 1

Volksbank Vorbach-Tauber eG 1

Systemair GmbH 1

PALUX AG 1

Gesundheitsholding Tauberfranken 2
WITTENSTEIN SE 1

Landratsamt Main-Tauber-Kreis 1

Volksbank Main-Tauber eG 1

Brief NL Wiirzburg 1

Neuberger Gebaudeautomation GmbH 1

bk Group 1

Schurk Markelsheim Weinlauben Restaurant 1
Frankische Nachrichten Verlags-GmbH 1
Gesundheitsholding Tauberfranken 3
LEONHARD WEISS GmbH & Co. KG 2
schumann-holz - Georg Schumann GmbH & Co KG 1
Gesundheitsholding Tauberfranken 4

Kanzlei BVS 1

Roto Frank Bauelemente GmbH 1
LEONHARD WEISS GmbH & Co. KG 3

Haus Sonnenberg PflegeheimbetreiberGs. mbH 1
KAUFLAND 1

Wirthwein AG 2

Klarle - Gs. fur Landmanagement und Umwelt mbH 1
Gesundheitsholding Tauberfranken 5
LEONHARD WEISS GmbH & Co. KG 4
Jugendhilfe Creglingen 1

DHBW Mosbach Campus Bad Mergentheim 1
TecTake GmbH 1

WITTENSTEIN SE 2

Landratsamt Main-Tauber-Kreis 2
Keim-Elektrotechnik 1

C&A Mode 1

© 2024 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH
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Heinz Melanie
Kuhiwein Laura
Beigel Tamara
Hofmann Nadine
Ludescher Enikd
Baumann Tina
Heppel Ute
Weber Sabrina
Peppel Pauline
Schmieder Jutta
Késsel Nina
Schmidt Franziska
Comelato Anna
Kappus Maren
Wégner Susann
Wagner Katrin
Horvath Renata
Strambace Sandra
Henning Margret
Balling Isabell
Zobel Gitti
Adonyi Birgit
Achstetter Laura
Wiehl Jessica
Beigel Natascha
Hofstetter Petra
Eirich Diana
Schafer Anna
Lanig Sandra
Mayer Yvonne
Birghan Sabine
Kohler Ivonne
Waunderlich Christine
Rost Daniela
Bohm Heike
Stang Irmgard
Keim Melinda

Glitzner Charlotte

00:24:29
00:23:44
00:23:30
00:25:15
00:24:16
00:25:44
00:25:25
00:27:29
00:23:12
00:27:32
00:23:45
00:25:44
00:26:05
00:27:26
00:24.:56
00:23:42
00:27:28
00:25:39
00:29:29
00:29:33
00:27:16
00:29:47
00:27:37
00:24:09
00:30:06
00:26:14
00:26:10
00:29:36
00:27:55
00:30:53
00:30:56
00:27:11
00:31:48
00:28:43
00:31:38
00:30:15
00:25:58

00:28:47

Fritzsch Andrea
Gotthardt Kerstin
Morgenstern Kati
Kaser Lena
Hummer Petra
Baumann Julia
Schneider Melanie
Brunner Bernadette
Ries Isabel
Eckert Simone
Sauer Celina
Leimbach Laura
Haas Theresa
Fischer Luise
Zeiger Susanne
Haffelt Nicole
Gruber Aileen
Schrade Tanja
Bawidamann Nadja
Kemmer Bianka
Lanig-Wyes Kerstin
Zierlein Elke
Boppel Madeleine
Waider Antonia
Beigel Marion

Uhl Daniela
Friedrich Dana
Hauschild Heike
Urban Anna
Hofbauer Stefanie
Vogt Antonia
Huth Sina

Kuhn Stefanie
Sangouard Elodie
Hansch Lisa
Zeller Sabine
Keim Lisa

Riegler Teresa
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00:26:08 Wirth Michaela 00:26:33 Griindler Imke 00:26:56 01:44:06
00:26:27 Contini Anna 00:26:27 Nehf Antonia 00:27:37 01:44:15
00:27:08 Freitag Nicole 00:28:58 Kohler Meike 00:29:28 01:49:04
00:26:44 Vogel Regina 00:28:28 Fuchs Lisa-Marie 00:29:08 01:49:35
00:25:47 Dittrich Madeleine 00:29:42 Faulhaber Anette 00:30:13 01:49:58
00:27:33 Kohler Melanie 00:28:41 Lewosinski Natalie 00:29:15 01:51:13
00:27:31 Meuder-Haas Christine 00:28:50 Breitinger Elisa 00:30:26 01:52:12
00:27:29 Gartner Anita 00:27:48 Rudelgass Hannah 00:29:39 01:52:25
00:26:16 Schwab Martina 00:30:33 Teufel Manuela 00:32:55 01:52:56
00:28:31 Woletz Ulrike 00:28:31 Gogolin Heidrun 00:29:02 01:53:36
00:29:55 Heidinger Nicole 00:30:11 GeiBler Anna 00:30:19 01:54:10
00:28:38 Kaufmann Kathrin 00:29:54 Faulhaber Bettina 00:30:13 01:54:29
00:28:06 Zeller Sabrina 00:30:26 Engelhardt Stefanie 00:30:42 01:55:19
00:27:50 Kneifl Lotta 00:28:52 Reiche Rebecca 00:31:16 01:55:24
00:25:23 Schlund Petra 00:32:43 Rogner Bettina 00:32:44 01:55:46
00:26:35 D'Amico Vincenzo 00:32:12 Mann Jessica 00:33:56 01:56:25
00:28:29 Thum Sandra 00:29:31 Otto Simone 00:31:50 01:57:18
00:28:47 Bohme Lara 00:31:07 Fischer Susanne 00:32:28 01:58:01
00:29:33 Hock Silvia 00:29:37 Ernst Carolin 00:29:41 01:58:20
00:29:34 Gaber Heidi 00:29:40 Balbach Carmen 00:29:49 01:58:36
00:28:32 Halbritter Nicole 00:29:38 Mertens Coletta 00:33:35 01:59:01
00:29:51 Zoller Christine 00:29:53 Schulze Gertrud 00:30:29 02:00:00
00:28:57 Freitag Christine 00:29:38 Oberst Stefanie 00:34:45 02:00:57
00:31:14 Christine Kodel 00:33:02 Hefner Yvonne 00:33:07 02:01:32
00:30:10 Balas Andrea 00:30:24 Albert Tanja 00:30:56 02:01:36
00:26:15 Dragan Stela-Mihaela 00:33:52 Smolka Susanne 00:35:20 02:01:41
00:29:54 Spicher Sina- Marie 00:30:45 Candz Michelle 00:35:07 02:01:56
00:29:50 Mark Ann-Kathrin 00:30:49 Kuhn Michaela 00:31:54 02:02:09
00:31:32 Ochslen Sandra 00:32:03 Klarle Prof. Dr. Martina 00:32:30 02:04:00
00:31:21 Biichner Antonia Dr. 00:31:32 Paul Jasmin 00:31:38 02:05:24
00:31:14 Mrowiec Sandra 00:31:59 Schmid Barbara 00:33:08 02:07:17
00:31:57 Sikaljuk Angelika 00:34:32 Frei Anita 00:34:36 02:08:16
00:31:52 Dierolf Dagmar 00:32:21 Geil3ler Silvia 00:32:46 02:08:47
00:31:11 Peter Isabel 00:32:18 Geyer Margret 00:36:48 02:09:00
00:32:31 Daberger Eva 00:32:32 Derr Valentina 00:34:56 02:11:37
00:31:55 Ricken Hiltrud 00:33:13 Schiittler Stefanie 00:36:17 02:11:40
00:28:09 Keim Nadine 00:30:34 Meyer Eileen 00:50:11 02:14:52
00:30:53 Kohler Melanie 00:41:05 Pavic Karin 00:41:06 02:21:51
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Walter Herzog GmbH 1

LEONHARD WEISS GmbH & Co. KG 5
smovey Gmbh 1

Haus Sonnenberg PflegeheimbetreiberGs. mbH 2
Peter Ruppel GmbH & Co. KG 1
WITTENSTEIN SE 1

PALUX AG 1

LEONHARD WEISS GmbH & Co. KG 1
WITTENSTEIN SE 2

ITW Automotive Products Gmbh - Fuel & Body 1
Neuberger Geb&audeautomation GmbH 1
Intersport Schoell Crailsheim 1

Roto Frank Bauelemente GmbH 1
Wirthwein AG 1

Gesundheitsholding Tauberfranken 1
WITTENSTEIN SE 3

LEONHARD WEISS GmbH & Co. KG 2
bdtronic GmbH 1

Béackerei & Café Bamberger 1
Volksbank Vorbach-Tauber eG 1
LEONHARD WEISS GmbH & Co. KG 3
Peter Ruppel GmbH & Co. KG 2
WITTENSTEIN SE 4

Sparkasse Tauberfranken Team MGH 1
Walter Herzog GmbH 1

Data Modul Weikersheim GmbH 1

bk Group 1

bdtronic GmbH 2

Wirthwein AG 2

Magna Spi GmbH 1

LEONHARD WEISS GmbH & Co. KG 4

ITW Automotive Products Gmbh - Fuel & Body 2
LEONHARD WEISS GmbH & Co. KG 5
Gerhard Spriigel GmbH 1

Aug. Laukhuff GmbH & Co. KG 1
WITTENSTEIN SE 5

Brief NL Wiirzburg 1

LEONHARD WEISS GmbH & Co. KG 6

© 2024 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH
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Wohlfahrt Cornelia
Forster Melanie
Heinen Irmgard
Breiter Julia
Stang Timo
Gabriel Christian
Détter Michael
Hermann Pascal
Vollhardt Henrik
Hansen Philipp
Ernst Sebastian
Zipf Armin

Ohm Christian
Botsch Bernd
Frey Maximilian
Fosel Sven
Kleinheinz Bjorn
Higel Kevin
Blazic Domenic
Stein Yannik
Sbhergo Martin
Schirach Oleg
Brand Markus
Brunner Pascal
Faulhaber Thomas
Dunke Adrian
Welzel Dominik
Heil Klaus
Lesch Markus
Ruf Joachim
Michel Fabio
Ressler Aaron
Druckenmiiller Michael
Scherer Moritz
Hertler Joachim
Reize Tobias
Hiller Jochen

Butz Thomas

00:29:04
00:35:06
00:39:53
00:35:21
00:18:34
00:19:24
00:19:39
00:19:34
00:20:44
00:19:46
00:19:15
00:19:47
00:17:37
00:20:48
00:18:54
00:21:40
00:21:41
00:21:27
00:21:26
00:20:42
00:21:51
00:22:02
00:21:53
00:21:41
00:21:50
00:18:21
00:18:18
00:22:24
00:21:59
00:21:47
00:22:34
00:22:44
00:23:06
00:20:17
00:19:44
00:23:25
00:20:55

00:23:33

Pfeiffer-Scheuermann Ulrike
Moga-Binder Luise
Holler Annika
Pavicic Azra
Kost Benjamin
Tremel Marcel
Beck Timo
Schmitt Bernd
Denninger Marvin
Hofmann Thomas
Waégner Jochen
Grosser Ronny
Thomas Wilhelm
Gerlinger Justus
Sambeth Stefan
Uhl Julian

Sturm Matthias
Ulshofer Christian
Klein Markus
Silberzahn Tobias
Winter Michael
Briistle Thomas
Langpeter Hilmar
Stohr Jan-Hendrik
Hornig Sebastian
Gundling Jens
Saupe Conrad
Hugel Arno
Hensel Florian
Ihl Gerhard
Schneider Robin
Emmert Gunter
Hermann Markus
Graf Julian
Guttroff Michael
Gawantka Mirko
Balbach Reinhold

Wojaczek Ulrich
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00:31:47 Ettle Irma 00:34:00 Altmann Patricia 00:51:31 02:26:22
00:36:44 Reiser Anna 00:37:39 Seliger Celine 00:42:36 02:32:05
00:41:42 Kachel Petra 00:41:47 Quenzer Birgit 00:42:09 02:45:31
00:36:21 Stierle Silvia 00:49:28 Tremmel Katharina 00:49:29 02:50:39
00:18:57 Michelbach Steffen 00:19:03 Schneider Sebastian 00:20:57 01:17:31
00:19:41 Hénsch Michael 00:19:46 Stein Martin 00:20:32 01:19:23
00:20:21 Kleinschrot Dirk 00:20:34 Celebi Ozgin 00:22:08 01:22:42
00:20:37 Scheufele Michael 00:21:00 Nubel Tom 00:21:36 01:22:47
00:20:47 Reiser Daniel 00:20:55 Kohlschreiber Florian 00:21:28 01:23:54
00:20:30 Dvorak Jan 00:21:41 Hegwein Matthias 00:22:22 01:24:19
00:20:14 Bischoff Karl-Heinz 00:21:56 Glick Julian 00:23:06 01:24:31
00:21:14 Hamm Christian 00:21:36 Burkert Gereon 00:21:59 01:24:36
00:21:41 Groétzbach Michael 00:22:46 Hofmann Felix 00:22:52 01:24:56
00:21:28 KrauR Johannes 00:21:34 MeRner Christian 00:21:47 01:25:37
00:22:00 Hruschka Benedikt 00:22:22 Kemmer Philipp 00:22:24 01:25:40
00:21:42 KreuRer Alexander 00:21:46 Matthes Michael 00:21:49 01:26:57
00:21:42 Schmitt Uli 00:21:49 Schneider Michael 00:21:50 01:27:02
00:21:59 Neckermann Michael 00:22:20 Brand Thomas 00:22:22 01:28:08
00:21:42 Schneider Wilhelm 00:21:46 Leer Thomas 00:23:29 01:28:23
00:21:09 Deeg Fabian 00:23:04 Maier Frank 00:24:01 01:28:56
00:22:24 Schmitt Andreas 00:22:26 Stohr Wilhelm 00:22:27 01:29:08
00:22:11 Fleuchaus Stefan 00:22:34 Bauer Daniel 00:22:48 01:29:35
00:21:54 Kemmer Torsten 00:22:45 Naumann Andreas 00:23:17 01:29:49
00:21:51 Dirr Markus 00:22:29 Kemmer André 00:23:52 01:29:53
00:22:43 Winkler Georg 00:22:44 Hammerle Sebastian 00:22:48 01:30:05
00:23:49 Sicaja Anton 00:24:02 Karl Jurgen 00:24:04 01:30:16
00:22:21 Wohlfart Gerold 00:23:39 Scheidel Theo 00:25:59 01:30:17
00:22:37 Hanselmann Christian 00:22:39 Miinzer Elias 00:22:50 01:30:30
00:22:32 Grauberger Kai 00:22:51 Oztiirk Mehmet 00:23:19 01:30:41
00:22:25 Kriiger Ruben 00:23:09 Hetzler Jochen 00:23:29 01:30:50
00:22:50 Stahl Stefan 00:22:55 Hofmann Martin 00:23:03 01:31:22
00:22:56 Zimmermann Michael 00:23:25 Walter Benjamin 00:23:35 01:32:40
00:23:18 Schmied Sebastian 00:23:20 Kurr Patrick 00:23:31 01:33:15
00:22:59 Braun Thorsten 00:24:08 Ackermann Jan 00:26:03 01:33:27
00:22:07 Pfeufer Martin 00:25:04 Krahe Michael 00:26:44 01:33:39
00:23:25 Gehrig Tobias 00:23:32 Walter Thomas 00:23:33 01:33:55
00:21:21 Stang Michael 00:25:02 Maulick Florian 00:27:08 01:34:26
00:23:34 Klossek Tom 00:23:47 Wagner Dirk 00:23:48 01:34:42
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WITTENSTEIN SE 6

Frankische Nachrichten Verlags-GmbH 1
Systemair GmbH 1

Sparkasse Tauberfranken Team MGH 2
LEONHARD WEISS GmbH & Co. KG 7
Gesundheitsholding Tauberfranken 2
TecAlliance GmbH 1

TecTake GmbH 1

PASS Banking Solutions GmbH 1

Peter Ruppel GmbH & Co. KG 3
Landratsamt Main-Tauber-Kreis 1

Data Modul Weikersheim GmbH 2

schumann-holz - Georg Schumann GmbH & Co KG 1

LEONHARD WEISS GmbH & Co. KG 8
Fujitsu TDS GmbH 1

WITTENSTEIN SE 7

bdtronic GmbH 3

PAN-DUR GmbH 1

Sparkasse Tauberfranken Team MGH 3
Bauschlosserei Anton Roth GmbH 1
LEONHARD WEISS GmbH & Co. KG 9
Keim-Elektrotechnik 1

Magna Spiegel GmbH A

Walter Herzog GmbH 2

ITW Automotive Products Gmbh - Fuel & Body 3

Jugendhilfe Creglingen 1

Roto Frank Bauelemente GmbH 2
LEONHARD WEISS GmbH & Co. KG 10
TecAlliance GmbH 2

Data Modul Weikersheim GmbH 3
Volksbank Main-Tauber eG 1

PALUX AG 2

Gemeinde Igersheim 1

Sparkasse Tauberfranken Team MGH 4
LEONHARD WEISS GmbH & Co. KG 11
Systemair GmbH 2

Gesundheitsholding Tauberfranken 3

WITTENSTEIN SE 8

© 2024 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH
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Merkert Manuel
Esslinger Moritz
Pohl Andreas
Stirmlinger Luca
Graf Uwe
Hansen Christian
Konzack David
Erhardt Leonhard
Zangle Christian
Scholl Karl-Walter
Mechler Karlheinz
Miihleck Marco
Kihlwein Michael
Gotz Stephan
Kuhr Alexander
Werwein Eduard
Pfau Niklas

von Brunn Christoph
Braun Maximilian
Gschwind Harald
Seitz Matthias
Emmert Marianne
Hemm Dennis
Héflein Markus
Vokert Jorg

Al Samain Sattam
Wilczynski Filip
Heinrich Dominik
Kerbaum Ralf
Schmidt Kevin
Hartmann Tizian
Peppel Roland
Aubele Clemens
Bauer Alexander
Denner Helmut
Eck Joshua
Geier Willi

Frank Rainer

00:23:40
00:20:58
00:23:04
00:23:55
00:23:56
00:22:48
00:23:52
00:21:26
00:22:00
00:22:48
00:23:28
00:24:15
00:22:37
00:24:22
00:23:22
00:23:56
00:23:21
00:18:12
00:24:48
00:22:39
00:25:21
00:21:57
00:25:15
00:25:14
00:23:49
00:23:01
00:23:56
00:25:59
00:25:51
00:25:23
00:21:45
00:23:23
00:22:27
00:25:50
00:26:22
00:26:01
00:26:39

00:26:29

Esterl Martin
Deobald Frederik
Miiller Steffen
Kordmann Gerald
Selle Rudiger
Schmidt Oliver Dr.
Seeberger Daniel
Rahner Thomas
Bachmaier Sebastian
Stock Gerhard
Schmitt Timo
Oechsner André
Elsner Jochen
Schafer Sigurd
Seyhan Tayfun
Zemke Carsten
Rieger Michael
Baumann Manuel
Sohrweide Dirk
Hernadi Hubert
Bloier Christian
Keim Georg
Rausch Andreas
Unger Roland
Kapaun Matthias
Hashemi Zahed
Matthias Herold
Fuchs Martin
Dirr Monica
Schélch Frank
Wettinger Ralf
Aumann Nico
Horner Christoph
Volkert Marco
Jung Ratibor
Hernadi Jurgen
Seidenspinner André

Zankl Fabian
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00:23:48 Tittl Georg 00:23:52 Leifeling Patrick 00:23:53 01:35:13
00:23:32 Hellerbrand Peter 00:25:05 Sowa Marcel 00:25:51 01:35:26
00:24:13 Meier Daniel 00:24:22 Noe Thomas 00:24:24 01:36:03
00:24:00 Rumann Falk 00:24:15 Ebert Harald 00:24:23 01:36:33
00:24:08 Korbler Steffen 00:24:09 Rodiger Mike 00:24:21 01:36:34
00:23:39 Berschauer Jeremia 00:23:47 Deschner Rainer Dr. 00:26:39 01:36:53
00:23:59 Butzen Jonas 00:24:32 Hahn Ovidiu 00:24:41 01:37:04
00:23:07 Rouviere Louis 00:26:04 Bauer Nicolai 00:26:32 01:37:09
00:22:42 Stockert Wolfgang 00:25:37 Merkert Maximilian 00:27:19 01:37:38
00:25:11 Baron Volker 00:25:12 Rainer Thomas 00:25:12 01:38:23
00:23:57 Ambach Thomas 00:25:47 Neckermann Albin 00:25:49 01:39:01
00:24:31 Fries Daniel 00:25:04 Ullenbruch Stefan 00:25:12 01:39:02
00:23:37 Schumann Georg 00:26:40 Jaeger Ansgar 00:26:40 01:39:34
00:24:57 Landwehr Benedikt 00:24:58 Heinkelein Mario 00:25:19 01:39:36
00:23:46 Amrehn Michael 00:23:58 N.N. N.N. 00:28:46 01:39:52
00:24:34 Dillig Sebastian 00:25:13 Wassiluk Viktor 00:26:25 01:40:08
00:24:46 Hofmann Nils 00:25:45 Kleinschnitz Matthias 00:26:25 01:40:17
00:21:44 Kehl Andreas 00:29:50 Both Alexander 00:30:43 01:40:29
00:25:07 Neckermann Alexander 00:25:18 Mohr Dieter 00:25:37 01:40:50
00:23:40 Olkus Christoph 00:27:21 Eidel Alexander 00:27:39 01:41:19
00:25:43 Bendieck Norbert 00:25:45 Etter Kai 00:25:50 01:42:39
00:25:26 Leuser Marcel 00:27:04 Preuninger Benjamin 00:28:14 01:42:41
00:25:40 Képpler Klaus 00:25:42 Graf Elmar 00:26:30 01:43:07
00:25:39 Heckmann Bernd 00:25:41 Hofmann Ralf 00:26:45 01:43:19
00:25:18 Rudolf Andreas 00:25:42 Fortuny Ricard 00:28:33 01:43:22
00:25:18 Sidigee Naweed 00:27:28 Alhadid Kotaiba Ajjan 00:28:01 01:43:48
00:25:31 Kombeitz Adam 00:26:56 Zorn Michael 00:28:14 01:44:37
00:26:03 Strohmer Roland 00:26:17 Zesch Volker 00:26:21 01:44:40
00:26:07 Heffner Jonas 00:26:12 Obst Matthias 00:27:01 01:45:11
00:26:21 Schmidt Mathias 00:26:22 Stumpf Manuel 00:27:26 01:45:32
00:24:42 Burkert Rainer 00:29:29 Volkert Georg 00:30:11 01:46:07
00:27:12 Schwab Matthias 00:27:43 Muhr Christoph 00:27:51 01:46:09
00:24:37 Menikheim Frank 00:29:03 Honig Alfons 00:30:09 01:46:16
00:26:00 Lang Matthias 00:27:09 Danzow Nikolai 00:27:22 01:46:21
00:26:32 Huneburg Ekkehard 00:26:46 Yaldar Engin 00:26:51 01:46:31
00:26:38 Ochsner Christian 00:27:04 Jager Frank 00:27:24 01:47:07
00:26:44 Frei Wolfgang 00:26:55 Werner Stefan 00:27:01 01:47:19
00:26:30 Molineux Michael 00:27:06 Volkert Gerd 00:27:42 01:47:47
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1

Solymar Therme GmbH & Co. KG 1
IB-MetzgerBeratende Ingenieure 1
LEONHARD WEISS GmbH & Co. KG 12
Volksbank Vorbach-Tauber eG 2

Aug. Laukhuff GmbH & Co. KG 2
LEONHARD WEISS GmbH & Co. KG 13
Systemair GmbH 3

bk Group 2

Gerhard Spriigel GmbH 2

Data Modul Weikersheim GmbH 4
Sparkasse Tauberfranken Team MGH 5
Brief NL Wiirzburg 2

Haus Sonnenberg PflegeheimbetreiberGs. mbH 1
TecAlliance GmbH 3

bdtronic GmbH 4

Landratsamt Main-Tauber-Kreis 2
Wirthwein AG 3

LEONHARD WEISS GmbH & Co. KG 14
Sparkasse Tauberfranken Team MGH 6
PASS Banking Solutions GmbH 2
TecTake GmbH 2

WITTENSTEIN SE 9

LEONHARD WEISS GmbH & Co. KG 15
PALUX AG 3

Aug. Laukhuff GmbH & Co. KG 3
TecAlliance GmbH 4

Systemair GmbH 4

Walter Herzog GmbH 3

Magna Spi GmbH 3

SKZ - Das Kunststoff-Zentrum 1

bdtronic GmbH 5

bk Group 3

LEONHARD WEISS GmbH & Co. KG 16
LEONHARD WEISS GmbH & Co. KG 17

Haus Sonnenberg PflegeheimbetreiberGs. mbH 2
PALUX AG 4

Systemair GmbH 5

PALUX AG 1

© 2024 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH
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Keppler Andreas
Mark Johannes
Norpel Benedikt
Rogner Tim
MaalR Christian
Liebler Thomas
Hartmann Marco
Kleim Daniel
Ehrmann Helmut
Scheidel Thomas
Fels Alexander
Hock Axel

Ndow Dame
Fleischmann Dieter
Dexters Wim
Lindner Hartmud
Schalt Matthias
Hesser Martin
Mika Benedikt
Schneider Marcel
Wenzel Klaus
Schlondrop Holger
Schneider Harald
Schiffmann Robert
Windelen Magnus
Becker Christian
Martens Markus
Schlachter Klaus
Oktay Ozer
Werner Marcel
Rieger Markus
Longolius Ive
Kurr Thomas
Eberlein Martin
Oberdorf Jérg
Ziegler Markus
Blank Rainer

Dotter Michael

00:24:51
00:25:56
00:27:02
00:25:03
00:26:47
00:27:29
00:27:29
00:25:59
00:26:07
00:27:48
00:27:41
00:27:49
00:26:27
00:27:53
00:26:35
00:25:50
00:24:31
00:28:19
00:28:47
00:27:31
00:28:34
00:28:26
00:28:55
00:28:12
00:28:05
00:29:29
00:30:01
00:28:14
00:26:59
00:21:52
00:29:38
00:30:07
00:31:25
00:31:51
00:36:22
00:31:43
00:33:39

00:19:39

Wenzel Alexander
Cohnitz Lennart
Schmitt Steffen
Schmezer Hermann
Lehle Bernd
Pogodzik Florian
Herrmann Ralf
Scheider Viktor
Lang Heribert
Stumpf Patrick
Albert Wolfgang
GroR Klaus
Sommerfeld Stefan
Stahler Bernd
Norpel Josef
Schiefermeyer Rainer
Meyer Gerhard
Gundel Oliver
Lang Mario

Gerth Uwe

Langer Sven
Kemmer Alexander
Laidig Harald
Meyer Andreas
Norbert Wolfert
Wnykowicz Marcin
Weber Michael

Da Silva Feliciano
Leutwein Gerhard
Erath Johann

Neuf Mario

Voigt Markus
Rothenberger Philipp
Rupp Elmar
Alsaleh Bahaa

Le Bourdais Steve Allen
Rudelgass Harald

Beck Timo

terme: e
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00:26:51 Zimmermann Peter 00:26:53 Murat Carol 00:30:02 01:48:37
00:26:16 Kihlwein Christian 00:27:49 Kranz Philipp 00:28:41 01:48:42
00:27:08 Suder Maik 00:27:08 Etzl Thomas 00:27:25 01:48:43
00:27:14 Gotz Harald 00:28:36 Wittmann Patrick 00:28:40 01:49:33
00:27:20 Limmbrunner Markus 00:27:43 Metzger Nikolai 00:27:49 01:49:39
00:27:32 Eisner Andreas 00:27:54 Norpel Johannes 00:28:01 01:50:56
00:27:33 Karaarslan Burak 00:28:08 Heyne Andreas 00:28:12 01:51:22
00:27:02 Lederer Rainer 00:28:32 Blinzler Daniel 00:30:01 01:51:34
00:27:07 Hill Kenneth 00:28:09 Lebert Andreas 00:30:31 01:51:54
00:27:52 Muillner Dennis 00:28:07 Hoffmeyer Georg 00:28:09 01:51:56
00:27:55 Blechschmidt Robert 00:28:31 Wirth Sebastian 00:28:32 01:52:39
00:27:49 Bauer Dieter 00:27:50 Volkert Werner 00:29:31 01:52:59
00:26:41 Leichtle Troy 00:29:06 Eichhorn Tilman 00:31:09 01:53:23
00:28:11 Konrad Jochen 00:28:54 Stolze Thomas 00:29:03 01:54:01
00:28:57 Gachstetter Alexander 00:29:03 Kather Sebastian 00:29:29 01:54:04
00:28:18 Hoéfling Charly 00:29:50 Ballweg Robin 00:30:10 01:54:08
00:25:00 Balzer Detlef 00:27:16 Berchtold Lukas 00:37:22 01:54:09
00:28:40 Miiller Wolfgang 00:28:50 Baumann Michael 00:28:54 01:54:43
00:28:50 Kohlschreiber Thomas 00:29:03 Trslic Aleksandar-Dino 00:29:16 01:55:56
00:29:01 Kinzinger Marco 00:29:03 Braun Jirgen 00:31:37 01:57:12
00:28:42 Niedermayer Julien 00:29:16 Mischke Florian 00:31:06 01:57:38
00:29:17 Haun Oliver 00:29:55 Gléaser Andreas 00:30:47 01:58:25
00:29:03 Kraft Matthias 00:29:42 N.N N.N 00:31:17 01:58:57
00:28:59 Werner Heiko 00:31:03 Mésl Florian 00:31:23 01:59:37
00:28:14 Geier Gerhard 00:29:15 Fusenig Sebastian 00:35:30 02:01:04
00:30:04 Bube Lukas 00:30:47 Tschillaev Marcel 00:30:51 02:01:11
00:30:37 Maag Rafael 00:30:37 Hampel Heiko 00:30:40 02:01:55
00:30:06 Weil Sehad 00:31:49 Arnold Josef 00:32:36 02:02:45
00:30:01 Seus Dieter 00:32:14 Vitan Gunter 00:33:40 02:02:54
00:23:48 Michel Franz 00:30:50 Wolpert Gerd 00:49:13 02:05:43
00:31:05 Ziegler Michael 00:32:32 Friedrich Maximilian 00:32:49 02:06:04
00:30:09 Hoppe Jan 00:32:04 Remele Peter 00:33:55 02:06:15
00:31:30 KreR Markus 00:31:41 Christochowitz Andreas 00:31:46 02:06:22
00:32:55 Geiller Sebastian 00:33:15 Mezger Lothar 00:34:55 02:12:56
00:37:36 Jende Dustin 00:37:36 Alhaik Ahmad 00:37:38 02:29:12
00:34:59 Schneider Uwe 00:37:59 Gotz Gerald 00:46:48 02:31:29
00:36:22 Maurer Christian 00:39:30 Husarik Daniel 00:45:08 02:34:39
00:20:21 Peppel Pauline 00:23:12 Ries Isabel 00:26:16 01:29:28
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2. lgersheimer Firmenlauf 2017

Firmenlauf - 12.07.2017 - Igersheim

10
11
12
13
14
5}
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Neuberger Geb&audeautomation GmbH 1

ITW Automotive Products Gmbh - Fuel & Body 1
LEONHARD WEISS GmbH & Co. KG 1

bk Group 1

Gesundheitsholding Tauberfranken 1
WITTENSTEIN SE 1

Magna Spiegel GmbH A 1

Wirthwein AG 1

Intersport Schoell Crailsheim 1

Roto Frank Bauelemente GmbH 1

Volksbank Vorbach-Tauber eG 1

bdtronic GmbH 1

Brief NL Wiirzburg 1

ITW Automotive Products Gmbh - Fuel & Body 2
Gesundheitsholding Tauberfranken 2

Sparkasse Tauberfranken Team Oststadt 1
Fréankische Nachrichten Verlags-GmbH 1

Klérle - Gs. fir Landmanagement und Umwelt mbH 1
Béackerei & Café Bamberger 1

Bauschlosserei Anton Roth GmbH 1

Volksbank Main-Tauber eG 1

WITTENSTEIN SE 2

Wirthwein AG 2

LEONHARD WEISS GmbH & Co. KG 2
Keim-Elektrotechnik 1

Intersport Schoell Crailsheim 2

Sparkasse Tauberfranken Team MGH 1
Landratsamt Main-Tauber-Kreis 1

ITW Automotive Products Gmbh - Fuel & Body 3
schumann-holz - Georg Schumann GmbH & Co KG 1
Systemair GmbH 1

Mébel Wiedemann GmbH 1

LEONHARD WEISS GmbH & Co. KG 3
Gesundheitsholding Tauberfranken 3
LEONHARD WEISS GmbH & Co. KG 4
Gerhard Sprigel GmbH 1

Wirthwein AG 3

TecTake GmbH 1

© 2024 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH

@ 0 0 0 60 0 0 60 60 60 0 60 60 60 60 60 606 60 0 60 606 60 0 60 606 60 0 60 606 60 0 0 606 60 0 0 0 6

Ernst Sebastian
Hansen Philipp
Hermann Pascal
Welzel Dominik
Frey Maximilian
Gabriel Christian
Ruf Joachim
Botsch Bernd
Zipf Armin

Ohm Christian
Stein Yannik
Hugel Kevin
Hiller Jochen
Dvorak Jan
Hruschka Benedikt
Sieron Johannes
Esslinger Moritz
Ament Bjérn
Blazic Domenic
Gschwind Harald
Hartmann Tizian
Hansch Michael
KrauR Johannes
Scheufele Michael
Emmert Marianne
Hamm Christian
Brunner Pascal
Mechler Karlheinz
Ressler Aaron
Kiihiwein Michael
Pohl Andreas
Schwies Tobias
Kleinheinz Bjorn
Hansen Christian
Schmitt Uli
Scherer Moritz
Lesch Markus

Erhardt Leonhard

00:19:15
00:19:46
00:19:34
00:18:18
00:18:54
00:19:24
00:21:47
00:20:48
00:19:47
00:17:37
00:20:42
00:21:27
00:20:55
00:21:41
00:22:22
00:21:01
00:20:58
00:18:48
00:21:26
00:22:39
00:21:45
00:19:46
00:21:34
00:21:00
00:21:57
00:21:36
00:21:41
00:23:28
00:22:44
00:22:37
00:23:04
00:22:52
00:21:41
00:22:48
00:21:49
00:20:17
00:21:59

00:21:26

Wagner Jochen
Hofmann Thomas
Schmitt Bernd
Saupe Conrad
Sambeth Stefan
Tremel Marcel

Ihl Gerhard
Gerlinger Justus
Grosser Ronny
Thomas Wilhelm
Silberzahn Tobias
Ulshofer Christian
Balbach Reinhold
Hegwein Matthias
Kemmer Philipp
Neller Simone
Deobald Frederik
Brenner Patrick
Klein Markus
Hernadi Hubert
Wettinger Ralf
Stein Martin
MeRner Christian
Niibel Tom

Keim Georg
Burkert Gereon
Stohr Jan-Hendrik
Schmitt Timo
Emmert Giinter
Elsner Jochen
Miiller Steffen
Wiedemann Dennis
Sturm Matthias
Schmidt Oliver Dr.
Schneider Michael
Graf Julian
Hensel Florian

Rahner Thomas

terme: e
i Ey'mje?ﬁﬂj el
S5 ¥l
00:20:14 Wagner Susann 00:24:56 Zeiger Susanne 00:25:23 01:29:48
00:20:30 Kihlwein Laura 00:23:44 Gotthardt Kerstin 00:26:27 01:30:27
00:20:37 Beigel Tamara 00:23:30 Morgenstern Kati 00:27:08 01:30:49
00:22:21 Wagner Katrin 00:23:42 Haffelt Nicole 00:26:35 01:30:56
00:22:00 Heinz Melanie 00:24:29 Fritzsch Andrea 00:26:08 01:31:31
00:19:41 Kossel Nina 00:23:45 Sauer Celina 00:29:55 01:32:45
00:22:25 Ludescher Enikd 00:24:16 Hummer Petra 00:25:47 01:34:15
00:21:28 Hofmann Nadine 00:25:15 Kaser Lena 00:26:44 01:34:15
00:21:14 Baumann Tina 00:25:44 Baumann Julia 00:27:33 01:34:18
00:21:41 Wiehl Jessica 00:24:09 Waider Antonia 00:31:14 01:34:41
00:21:09 Heppel Ute 00:25:25 Schneider Melanie 00:27:31 01:34:47
00:21:59 Wildt Sabrina 00:22:21 Kihlwein Sonja 00:29:22 01:35:09
00:21:21 Kappus Maren 00:27:26 Fischer Luise 00:27:50 01:37:32
00:22:22 Contini Anna 00:26:27 Nehf Antonia 00:27:37 01:38:07
00:22:24 Wirth Michaela 00:26:33 Griindler Imke 00:26:56 01:38:15
00:25:20 Hauck Andreas 00:26:13 Faulhaber Waltraud 00:26:14 01:38:48
00:23:32 Strambace Sandra 00:25:39 Schrade Tanja 00:28:47 01:38:56
00:20:48 Lanig Sandra 00:27:55 Urban Anna 00:31:32 01:39:03
00:21:42 Lochner Martina 00:27:44 Wittmann Sonja 00:28:23 01:39:15
00:23:40 Ansmann Maria 00:25:38 Ibsch Corinna 00:27:58 01:39:55
00:24:42 Comelato Anna 00:26:05 Haas Theresa 00:28:06 01:40:38
00:20:32 Heidinger Nicole 00:30:11 GeiBler Anna 00:30:19 01:40:48
00:21:47 Vogel Regina 00:28:28 Fuchs Lisa-Marie 00:29:08 01:40:57
00:21:36 Freitag Nicole 00:28:58 Kéhler Meike 00:29:28 01:41:02
00:25:26 Keim Melinda 00:25:58 Keim Lisa 00:28:09 01:41:30
00:21:59 Kohler Melanie 00:28:41 Lewosinski Natalie 00:29:15 01:41:31
00:21:51 Groner Stephanie 00:28:47 Warmula Sarah 00:29:27 01:41:46
00:23:57 Schmidt Franziska 00:25:44 Leimbach Laura 00:28:38 01:41:47
00:22:56 Walter Sophia 00:27:44 Suarez Laia 00:28:33 01:41:57
00:23:37 Zobel Gitti 00:27:16 Lanig-Wyes Kerstin 00:28:32 01:42:02
00:24:13 Brunner Bernadette 00:27:29 Weber Sabrina 00:27:29 01:42:15
00:26:11 Wolfel Elfriede 00:26:39 Hoffmann Tanja 00:26:41 01:42:23
00:21:42 Balling Isabell 00:29:33 Kemmer Bianka 00:29:34 01:42:30
00:23:39 Schmieder Jutta 00:27:32 Eckert Simone 00:28:31 01:42:30
00:21:50 Gaber Heidi 00:29:40 Balbach Carmen 00:29:49 01:43:08
00:22:59 Breuninger Alisa 00:29:23 Spriigel Pia 00:30:44 01:43:23
00:22:32 Schafer Anna 00:29:36 Hauschild Heike 00:29:50 01:43:57
00:23:07 Rost Daniela 00:28:43 Sangouard Elodie 00:31:11 01:44:27
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40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

7

LEONHARD WEISS GmbH & Co. KG 5
Walter Herzog GmbH 1

Solymar Therme GmbH & Co. KG 1
KAUFLAND 1

Haus Sonnenberg PflegeheimbetreiberGs. mbH 1
WITTENSTEIN SE 3

Schurk Markelsheim Weinlauben Restaurant 1
PALUX AG 2

LEONHARD WEISS GmbH & Co. KG 6
Systemair GmbH 2

Volksbank Vorbach-Tauber eG 2

Magna Spiegel GmbH 2

Jugendhilfe Creglingen 1

LEONHARD WEISS GmbH & Co. KG 7
Gesundheitsholding Tauberfranken 4
Wirthwein AG 4

WITTENSTEIN SE 4

Neuberger Geb&audeautomation GmbH 2
LEONHARD WEISS GmbH & Co. KG 8
Landratsamt Main-Tauber-Kreis 2

Roto Frank Bauelemente GmbH 2

Brief NL Wiirzburg 2
Gesundheitsholding Tauberfranken 5
Gesundheitsholding Tauberfranken 6
Wirthwein AG 5

AOK Heilbronn-Franken 1

Frankische Nachrichten Verlags-GmbH 2
Kanzlei BVS 1

bk Group 2

Landratsamt Main-Tauber-Kreis 3
Volksbank Vorbach-Tauber eG 3
schumann-holz - Georg Schumann GmbH & Co KG 2
Gesundheitsholding Tauberfranken 7
LEONHARD WEISS GmbH & Co. KG 9
SKZ - Das Kunststoff-Zentrum 1

PALUX AG 3

Volksbank Main-Tauber eG 2

TecTake GmbH 2

© 2024 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH

@ 0 0 0 60 0 0 60 60 60 0 60 60 60 60 60 606 60 0 60 606 60 0 60 606 60 0 60 606 60 0 0 606 60 0 0 0 6

Sbergo Martin
Faulhaber Thomas
Fischer Sabina
Biihler Patrick
Hofstetter Petra
Vollhardt Henrik
Uhl Patrick
Kleinschrot Dirk
Schmitt Andreas
Meier Daniel
Deeg Fabian
Kriiger Ruben

Al Samain Sattam
Michel Fabio
Berschauer Jeremia
Grauberger Kai
Reiser Daniel
Bischoff Karl-Heinz
Stahl Stefan
Ambach Thomas
Grotzbach Michael
Stang Michael
Geier Willi

Frei Wolfgang
Schalt Matthias
Forch Andrea
Hellerbrand Peter
Geier Dirk
Wohlfart Gerold
Lindner Hartmud
Rogner Tim
Schumann Georg
Feinauer Frank
Druckenmiiller Michael
Werner Marcel
Peppel Roland
Burkert Rainer

Rouviere Louis

00:21:51
00:21:50
00:24:13
00:22:16
00:26:14
00:20:44
00:21:49
00:20:34
00:22:26
00:24:22
00:23:04
00:23:09
00:23:01
00:22:34
00:23:47
00:22:51
00:20:55
00:21:56
00:22:55
00:25:47
00:22:46
00:25:02
00:26:39
00:26:55
00:24:31
00:23:22
00:25:05
00:27:13
00:23:39
00:25:50
00:25:03
00:26:40
00:28:31
00:23:06
00:21:52
00:23:23
00:29:29

00:26:04

Winter Michael
Hornig Sebastian
Keppler Andreas
Eirich Diana

Uhl Daniela
Denninger Marvin
Horvath Renata
Celebi Ozgiin

Stohr Wilhelm

Noe Thomas

Maier Frank

Hetzler Jochen
Hashemi Zahed
Schneider Robin
Deschner Rainer Dr.
Oztiirk Mehmet
Kohlschreiber Florian
Glick Julian
Hofmann Martin
Neckermann Albin
Hofmann Felix
Maulick Florian
Seidenspinner André
Werner Stefan
Meyer Gerhard
Gebhardt Volker
Sowa Marcel
Achstetter Laura
Scheidel Theo
Schiefermeyer Rainer
Schmezer Hermann
Jaeger Ansgar
Dreher Hans-Jirgen
Hermann Markus
Erath Johann
Aumann Nico
Volkert Georg

Bauer Nicolai

terme: e
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00:22:24 Beigel Natascha 00:30:06 Beigel Marion 00:30:10 01:44:31
00:22:43 Wohlfahrt Cornelia 00:29:04 Pfeiffer-Scheuermann Ulrike 00:31:47 01:45:24
00:24:51 Wenzel Alexander 00:26:51 Fischer Michaela 00:29:33 01:45:28
00:26:10 Schéneck Jochen 00:27:15 Friedrich Dana 00:29:54 01:45:35
00:26:15 Ndow Dame 00:26:27 Sommerfeld Stefan 00:26:41 01:45:37
00:20:47 Bohm Heike 00:31:38 Hansch Lisa 00:32:31 01:45:40
00:27:28 Duka Seji 00:28:13 Gruber Aileen 00:28:29 01:45:59
00:22:08 Schwab Martina 00:30:33 Teufel Manuela 00:32:55 01:46:10
00:22:27 Balas Andrea 00:30:24 Albert Tanja 00:30:56 01:46:13
00:24:24 Gartner Anita 00:27:48 Rudelgass Hannah 00:29:39 01:46:13
00:24:01 Meuder-Haas Christine 00:28:50 Breitinger Elisa 00:30:26 01:46:21
00:23:29 Dittrich  Madeleine 00:29:42 Faulhaber Anette 00:30:13 01:46:33
00:25:18 Kohler Ivonne 00:27:11 Huth Sina 00:31:57 01:47:27
00:22:50 Birghan Sabine 00:30:56 Vogt Antonia 00:31:14 01:47:34
00:26:39 Woletz Ulrike 00:28:31 Gogolin Heidrun 00:29:02 01:47:59
00:23:19 Mark Ann-Kathrin 00:30:49 Kuhn Michaela 00:31:54 01:48:53
00:21:28 Daberger Eva 00:32:32 Derr Valentina 00:34:56 01:49:51
00:23:06 Schlund Petra 00:32:43 Rogner Bettina 00:32:44 01:50:29
00:23:03 Mrowiec Sandra 00:31:59 Schmid Barbara 00:33:08 01:51:.05
00:25:49 Kaufmann Kathrin 00:29:54 Faulhaber Bettina 00:30:13 01:51:43
00:22:52 Christine Kadel 00:33:02 Hefner Yvonne 00:33:07 01:51:47
00:27:08 Kneifl Lotta 00:28:52 Reiche Rebecca 00:31:16 01:52:18
00:26:44 Henning Margret 00:29:29 Bawidamann Nadja 00:29:33 01:52:25
00:27:01 Hock Silvia 00:29:37 Ernst Carolin 00:29:41 01:53:14
00:25:00 Chen Ma 00:32:02 Thomas Carolin 00:32:10 01:53:43
00:29:25 Scheida Christiane 00:30:17 Link Elmar 00:30:57 01:54:01
00:25:51 Bohme Lara 00:31:07 Fischer Susanne 00:32:28 01:54:31
00:27:37 Boppel Madeleine 00:28:57 Schillinger Peter 00:31:20 01:55:07
00:25:59 D'Amico Vincenzo 00:32:12 Mann Jessica 00:33:56 01:55:46
00:28:18 Stang Irmgard 00:30:15 Zeller Sabine 00:31:55 01:56:18
00:27:14 Neser Denise 00:32:01 Beck Tanja 00:32:01 01:56:19
00:26:40 Halbritter Nicole 00:29:38 Mertens Coletta 00:33:35 01:56:33
00:29:28 Adonyi Birgit 00:29:47 Zierlein Elke 00:29:51 01:57:37
00:23:18 Forster Melanie 00:35:06 Moga-Binder Luise 00:36:44 01:58:14
00:23:48 Gerets Britta 00:25:27 Wolpert Andrea 00:49:14 02:00:21
00:27:12 Zeller Franziska 00:33:35 Paul-Heinrich Simone 00:36:16 02:00:26
00:30:11 Zeller Sabrina 00:30:26 Engelhardt Stefanie 00:30:42 02:00:48
00:26:32 Peter Isabel 00:32:18 Geyer Margret 00:36:48 02:01:42
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78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

bk Group 3

TecAlliance GmbH 1

Jugendhilfe Creglingen 2

Volksbank Main-Tauber eG 3

LEONHARD WEISS GmbH & Co. KG 10

Haus Sonnenberg PflegeheimbetreiberGs. mbH 2
Landratsamt Main-Tauber-Kreis 4

Walter Herzog GmbH 2

Lactalis Deutschland GmbH 1
Keim-Elektrotechnik 2

WITTENSTEIN SE 5

Haus Sonnenberg PflegeheimbetreiberGs. mbH 3

Haus Sonnenberg PflegeheimbetreiberGs. mbH 4

© 2024 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH

O 60 60 0 0 60 60 0 60 60 0 0 6O

Kleim Daniel
Konzack David
Sidigee Naweed
Gotz Armin
Schmied Sebastian
Leichtle Troy
Hofling Charly
Winkler Georg
Venker Mira
Leuser Marcel
Fosel Sven
Breiter Julia

Jende Dustin

00:25:59
00:23:52
00:27:28
00:30:37
00:23:20
00:29:06
00:29:50
00:22:44
00:32:26
00:27:04
00:21:40
00:35:21

00:37:36

Scheider Viktor
Seeberger Daniel
Alhadid Kotaiba Ajjan
Blank Melanie

Kurr Patrick
Eichhorn Tilman
Ballweg Robin
Hammerle Sebastian
Stier Emma
Preuninger Benjamin
Uhl Julian

Pavicic Azra

Alhaik Ahmad

00:27:02
00:23:59
00:28:01
00:30:49
00:23:31
00:31:09
00:30:10
00:22:48
00:32:27
00:28:14
00:21:42
00:36:21

00:37:38

Martin Christine
Bréauninger Larissa
Sikaljuk Angelika
lkas Gudrun
Reiser Anna
Dragan Stela-Mihaela
Ricken Hiltrud
Ettle Irma

Stier Nik

Keim Nadine
Schlondrop Katja
Oberdorf Jérg

Stierle Silvia

00:34:52
00:34:38
00:34:32
00:30:51
00:37:39
00:33:52
00:33:13
00:34:00
00:34:43
00:30:34
00:47:54
00:36:22

00:49:28

545

Foh Maria
Langohr Kerstin
Frei Anita
Griinder Carsten
Seliger Celine
Smolka Susanne
Schiittler Stefanie
Altmann Patricia
Stier Bernd
Meyer Eileen
Bartlotti Petra
Alsaleh Bahaa

Tremmel Katharina

_zelmes ssystert

00:34:52
00:41:28
00:34:36
00:33:05
00:42:36
00:35:20
00:36:17
00:51:31
00:34:43
00:50:11
00:47:56
00:37:36

00:49:29

de

02:02:45
02:03:57
02:04:37
02:05:22
02:07:06
02:09:27
02:09:30
02:11:03
02:14:19
02:16:03
02:19:12
02:25:40

02:54:11
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